
Fri 9 Jul, 2pm Laurel Lodge NH, Longford Town Sean Hussey • Noel & Sean • Pat Barlow Elvis

Thu 15 Jul, 2pm St. Joseph’s NH, Longford Town Tommy Kelly Band • Paschal & Dav • Pat Barlow Elvis

Sat 17 Jul, 4pm Emmet Óg GAA Club, Killoe Rêves • Ravens Edge • Aoife Mulligan • Strad

Thu 22 Jul, 1:30pm St. Christopher’s Services Audio Pilot • Pub Fiction • Sean Hussey • Pat Barlow Elvis

Sat 7 Aug, 4pm Longford Rugby Club Neon • 4 Degrees West • Ril Óg

Tue 10 Aug, 7+9pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Backstage Theatre presents Middleton with Mikel Murfi

Fri 13 Aug, 7pm Connolly Barracks, Longford African Carnival Music Programme

Sat 14 Aug, 7pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Audio Pilot • Pub Fiction • Kyle O’Reilly Storyteller

Sun 15 Aug, 3pm Connolly Barracks, Longford Paul Gurney • Paul Hennessy & Eimear Reynolds

Fri 17 Sept, 3–10pm Venues Across the County Culture Night: Varied Music Performances Across the County

Thu 15 Jul, 2pm Inis Ree NH, Lanesborough The Ramblers • Seamus Farrell • Sean & Noel

Fri 16 Jul, 2pm Thomond Lodge NH, Ballymahon The Ramblers • Sean & Noel

Fri 16 Jul, 2pm Our Lady’s Manor NH, Edgeworthstown Pat Barlow Elvis • Sean Hussey • Seamus Farrell

Fri 16 Jul, 3pm Bridgeways Family Resource Centre Pub Fiction • Katie Gallagher

Sat 17 Jul, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Katie Gallagher

Sat 24 Jul, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Blues Confidential

Sat 24 Jul, 2pm Mitchel’s Garden, Legan The Shenanigan’s: Children’s Music Concert

Fri 30 Jul, 7pm Ardagh Community Centre Rêves • Paul Hennessy & Eimear Reynolds • Pub Fiction • Paschal & Dav

Sat 31 Jul, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Aoife Mulligan

Sat 31 Jul, 4pm Ballymahon Vocational School Paper Planes • John & Dwight Kelly • Ril Óg

Sun 1 Aug, 3pm Ballymahon Vocational School The Brendan Kelly Band • Ravens Edge • Katie Gallagher

Sat 7 Aug, 2pm Clarke’s Garden, Lanesborough The Shenanigan’s: Children’s Music Concert

Sat 7 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Paul Gurney • Paul Hennessy & Eimear Reynolds

Sat 14 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Turquoise Orange

Sat 21 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Mick & Conor Lane 

Sat 28 Aug, 4pm The Distillery Yard, Lanesborough Turquoise Orange

Sat 28 Aug, 4pm The Green, Edgeworthstown 4 Degrees West • Aoife Mulligan • Neon • JC Branch

Sun 29 Aug, 5pm The Green, Edgeworthstown The Brendan Kelly Band • Rêves • Ross Sisters • JC Branch

Sun 5 Sept, 3pm Castlecor House, Ballymahon Fintan Farrelly • Emer Barry • Maria Matthews • Paul Hennessy: Classical Music Concert

Sun 12 Sept, 3pm Southern Gaels GAA Club, Newtowncashel Mick Flavin • 4 Degrees West • Conor & Mick Lane
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Fri 9 Jul, 3+7pm Lus na Gréine Family Resource Centre, Granard Strad • Tommy Kelly Band • The Ramblers • Ross Sisters • John & Dwight

Sat 10 Jul, 4pm Latin School Community Centre, Dromard Noel & Sean • Aoife Mulligan • John & Dwight 

Sun 11 Jul, 3pm Drumlish Community Centre Pascal & Dav • John & Dwight • Ril Óg

Sun 18 Jul, 3pm Ballinamuck Community Centre Nite Fever with special guest Mick Flavin

Sat 24 Jul, 4pm Sean Connolly’s GAA Club, Ballinalee Mick Flavin • 4 Degrees West • Neon • Ril Óg

Sun 25 Jul, 2pm Lus na Gréine Family Resource Centre, Granard The Shenanigan’s: Children’s Music Concert

Sun 25 Jul, 3pm Colmcille GAA Club, Aughnacliffe Brendan Kelly Band • Paper Planes • Brady Family  

Sun 8 Aug, 3pm St. Mary’s GAA Complex, Granard Audio Pilot • The Brendan Kelly Band • Strad

Sat 4 Sept, 4pm St. Columba’s GAA Club, Mullinalaghta Trad Fest

Sat 18 Sept, 7pm Drumlish Community Centre Cronin

Longford Live & Local is a programme of Longford County
Council's Arts Office and is funded by the Dept. of Tourism,

Culture, Arts, Gaeltacht, Sport & Media
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Over 50 free live music concerts in Longford towns & villages

&

FREE
LIVE MUSIC
Booking available online 

and through local agents.

Details to follow on

longford.ie

SOCIALLY-DISTANCED,
OUTDOOR, SEATED &
TICKETED EVENTS,

COMPLIANT WITH COVID
RESTRICTIONS. LIMITED

PLACES, BOOKING
ESSENTIAL
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